
Sr No Applicant ID Student Name Father Name

1 S24-19259 Muhammad Meraj Gohar Intizar Ali Gohar

2 S24-23041 Mirza Saim Baig Mirza Jahangir Baig

3 S24-32763 Muhammad raffay ullah khan Muhammad Aziz ullah khan

4 S24-33799 Javeria Abid iqbal

5 S24-33979 Mahnoor Ansari Muhammad Arshad Ansari 

6 S24-33971 Sania Azhar Sheikh Sheikh Azhar Hameed

7 S24-32716 Fatima Shahzad Zia Munis Shahzad

8 S24-31897 Ali Mehmood Muhammad Naeem Khalid

9 S24-37009 Ume Rooman Abdul Ghaffar

10 S24-34740 Eman Fatima Muhammad Azhar

11 S24-20205 Huzaifa Mehmood Mehmood Afzal 

12 S24-32098 Ayesha Siddiqa Abdul Razzaq

13 S24-38607 Muhammad Daniyal Wajid Ali

14 S24-38601 Muhammad Nadeem  Muhammad Rafique 

15 S24-32191 Muhammad Ali Rehan Rehan Ahmad

16 S24-28592 Palwasha Gull Rab Nawaz 

17 S24-43687 Tabasum Tanveer  Tanveer Ahmad

18 S24-45582 Ayesha Haroon Haroon ur Rasheed 

19 S24-48599 Muhammad Usama Sikandar Hayat 

20 S24-41192 Mobeen Khalid Khalid Hussain

21 S24-45182 Zamad Munir Munir Ahmad

22 S24-49475 Muhammad Ahmad Malik Tariq Mehmood Awan 

23 S24-49510 Ayesha Umar Umar Hayat 

24 S24-49251 Bakhtawar Aqeel Muhammad Aqeel 

25 S24-48328 Zainab Aqeel Muhammad Aqeel 
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26 S24-19218 Sabih Sattar Abdul Sattar

27 S24-46599 Zoraiz Nasir Malik Nasir Arfat Awan 

28 S24-44602 Hamza Afzal Muhammad Afzal

29 S24-23165 Hanan Ali Jamal Muhammad Ali 

30 S24-45725 Kamal Ahmad Farooq Azam

31 S24-45673 Asad Ullah Sikandar Sikandar Hayat 

32 S24-50703 Muhammad Ghasif  Hamid Muhammad Hamid Iqbal Malik

33 S24-50015 Rana Najam ul Saqib Muhammad Tariq Mehmood 

34 S24-31679 Muhammad Mesum Abbas Mian Arshad Hussain

35 S24-44996 Muhammad Sarim Zahid Mehmood

36 S24-42005 Faiqa Noman Noman Hayat Khan 

37 S24-44436 Mirza abdul Ali Khalid Rehim

38 S24-42753 Sanawar khan Shahid Iqbal 

39 S24-30392 Ahsan Bukhari Basharat Hussain 

40 S24-19287 Rakia Wajahat Wajahat Afzal

41 S24-48779 Muhammad Khizer Asif Asif Rasheed 

42 S24-40692 Ahmed Yasin Ramzan Ghulam Yasin

43 S24-50627 Rania Khan Ghulam Hussain Khan 

44 S24-19185 Zahrah Habib Habib ul Rehman Khan

45 S24-43706 Moeez ul Haque Imtiaz ul haq

46 S24-45173 Muhammad Mujeeb Ur Rehman Ejaz Hussain

47 S24-17150 Muhammad Hanzla M.Azhar Iqbal

48 S24-49214 Sameed Ali Muhammad Ali 

49 S24-43919 Areeba Tehreem Muhammad Asif

50 S24-49206 Muhammad Ashar Muhammad Arshad 
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